2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qlty.com • www.metrolux.comA Genlyte Company
VG-25
Parking Areas
Building Entrances

F G
C
Ordering Example:
  1. Luminaire
  3. Optical
  4. Lamp Type & Wattage
  5. Ballast Voltage
  6. Light Control Options
  VG25  -  VS  -  CG  -  MH400  -  120  -  HSS    -  FD   -  DB
	  1          2        3           4              5         6            7         8
VG-25
V VS VR
MHP-Pulse Start
HPS 250 HPS 400 HPS 750
HPS 1000
120
FG
IL80x360
IL-45
MR
FD
FDD
FDFD
PCB
277
208
347
240
480
Internal 80° Vert x 360° Horiz. lens shielding (V or VS)
IL60x135 Internal 60° Vert x 135° Horiz. lens shielding (V or VS)
Internal 45° louvers type I distribution only (CG)
IL-75 Internal 75° louvers type I distribution only (CG)
HSS House Side Shield
Mag Reg ballast (HPS only)
Single fusing 120V/277V
FDC Single fusing 347V
Double fusing - 480V
Double fusing 208V/240V
Photo control button
TB Terminal block
Flat glass
  7. Electrical Options
VF 1 3
  2. Distribution
DA Drop Acrylic (Thru 450W) CG Convex Glass
CWI Constant wattage isolated ballast (HPS only)
LMP Lamp included
MH 400MH 250 MHP 450
MH 1000
D